EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
FOR THE WEST ALLIS-WEST MILWAUKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Consent Agenda

Topic: _Supplementary Contracts

Prepared by: Janet Delikat, Human Resources Manager

Date:  October 27, 2025 Agenda Reference # 10.3

Recommended Action: X Discussion/Action
Presentation/Discussion
Information Only
Presentation/Action Next Meeting

Recommendation(s): Recommend approval of the supplementary contracts as submitted.

Supplementary Contracts

School or Contract Title - Name of

the Candidate's Name: Emp Type: Rate: Change:
Department: o

Position/Supplemental
g:l?;?ll r Assistant Wrestling Coach | Madaus, Dave Teacher $3,000.00
Central High Boys Volleyball Assistant
School Coach Goelke, Dylan Lay Person $2,900.00
Central High Girls Volleyball Assistant e, s \Le Pssen $1.450.00
School Coach
Central High Girls Volleyball Assistant rinen, Mz Teacher $2.900.00
School Coach
Central High Girls Yolleyball Assistant Ward, Sara Lay Person $1.450.00
School Coaching
Central High Girls Volleyball Head Schwichtenberg, Amanda | At Will $4,050.00 el
School Coach longevity
Central High WAC Boys Head . . Incl.
School Wrestling Coach VAED LBl Lo B LY longevity
Central High WAC Girls Head
School Wrestling Coach Kassa, Joette Lay Person $4,000.00
Central High . . . .
School Wrestling Assistant Coach | Heidersheid, Aaron Lay Person $3,000.00
g:}r:(t)roa]l High Wrestling Assistant Coach = Johnson, Monterail Lay Person $1,000.00
g:lrll(t)roall High Wrestling Assistant Coach = Matysik, Kevin Lay Person $1,000.00
(Sjcelrll(t)roall High Wrestling Assistant Coach | Sanders, Jacob Lay Person $1,000.00
g:lrll(t)roall High Wrestling Assistant Coach | Vis, Aaron Lay Person $1,000.00
(Gt S Wrestling Assistant Coach | Vis, Ed Lay Person $2,100.00

School




District -
Leadership &
Learning

District -
Leadership &
Learning

District -
Leadership &
Learning

District -
Leadership &
Learning

District - Pupil
Services
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Frank Lloyd
Wright
Intermediate
Jefferson
Elementary

Nathan Hale High
School

Nathan Hale High
School
Walker
Elementary
Walker
Elementary
Walker
Elementary
Walker
Elementary
Walker
Elementary
Walker
Elementary
Walker
Elementary
Walker
Elementary
Walker
Elementary
Walker
Elementary
Walker
Elementary

4K Curricular Lead

4K-5 Reading Specialist
Curricular Lead

6-12 Reading Specialist
Curricular Lead

MLL Curricular Lead

Youth Advisor Lead

Chess Club/Board Game
Club

FLW Sped Lead

Squishmellow Reading
Club

Yearbook Club

Yearbook Club

Administrator Support
Coach

Coach

Bus Buddies Advisor
Bus Buddies Co-Advisor
Guiding Coalition
Guiding Coalition
Guiding Coalition
Guiding Coalition
Guiding Coalition

Kind Kids Advisor
Snack Shack Advisor
Social Media Coordinator

Student Council Advisor

Zens, Katy

Christensen, Melissa

Ulatowski, Lauren

Matz, Sarah

Wade, Montrel

Malin, Kyle

O'Brien, Kelley

Dukat, Jessica

Clark, Carrie

Klemme, Krystal

Davis, Kristin
Gaveras, Pamela
Wicihowski, Kristi
Thao, Pakou
Brownell, Kristyn
Brownell, Kristyn
Martin, Mary Jo
Nelson, Madisen
Noster, Morgan
Zieger, Amy
Zieger, Amy
Streeter, Jennifer
Kirkpatrick, Gina

Heinz, Lucretia

Teacher

Teacher

At Will

Teacher

Youth Advisor

School Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

At Will

Lay Person
Teacher

School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Secretary

Teacher

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$450.00

$400.00

$400.00

$1,500.00

$4,000.00

$3,050.00
$800.00
$700.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$750.00

$500.00

Additional
Amount

Revised
Amount

Incl.
longevity

Incl.
longevity




Walker
Elementary
Walker
Elementary
Walker
Elementary
West Milwaukee
Intermediate

Student Council Advisor
Teacher In Charge

Teacher In Charge

GT Content Lead

Robinson, Jane
Noster, Morgan

Smith-Esogbue, Ashley

Hayes, Jodi

Teacher

Teacher

At Will

Teacher

$500.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,300.00

Purpose: To approve supplementary contracts.




