EXECUTIVE SUMMARY FOR THE WEST ALLIS-WEST MILWAUKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT Consent Agenda

Topic:	ic: Supplementary Contracts						
Prepared by: Janet Delikat, Human Resources Manager							
Date: October 27, 2025 Agenda Reference # 10.3							
Recommended Action:		X Discussion/Action Presentation/Discussion Information Only Presentation/Action Next Meeting					

Recommendation(s): Recommend approval of the supplementary contracts as submitted.

Supplementary Contracts

School or Department:	Contract Title - Name of the Position/Supplemental	Candidate's Name:	Emp Type:	Rate:	Change:
Central High School	Assistant Wrestling Coach	Madaus, Dave	Teacher	\$3,000.00	
Central High School	Boys Volleyball Assistant Coach	Goelke, Dylan	Lay Person	\$2,900.00	
Central High School	Girls Volleyball Assistant Coach	Jertson, Kaylie	Lay Person	\$1,450.00	
Central High School	Girls Volleyball Assistant Coach	Trainor, Megan	Teacher	\$2,900.00	
Central High School	Girls Volleyball Assistant Coaching	Ward, Sara	Lay Person	\$1,450.00	
Central High School	Girls Volleyball Head Coach	Schwichtenberg, Amanda	At Will	\$4,050.00	Incl. longevity
Central High School	WAC Boys Head Wrestling Coach	Vis, Eric	Teacher	\$4,500.00	Incl. longevity
Central High School	WAC Girls Head Wrestling Coach	Kassa, Joette	Lay Person	\$4,000.00	
Central High School	Wrestling Assistant Coach	Heidersheid, Aaron	Lay Person	\$3,000.00	
Central High School	Wrestling Assistant Coach	Johnson, Monterail	Lay Person	\$1,000.00	
Central High School	Wrestling Assistant Coach	Matysik, Kevin	Lay Person	\$1,000.00	
Central High School	Wrestling Assistant Coach	Sanders, Jacob	Lay Person	\$1,000.00	
Central High School	Wrestling Assistant Coach	Vis, Aaron	Lay Person	\$1,000.00	
Central High School	Wrestling Assistant Coach	Vis, Ed	Lay Person	\$2,100.00	

District - Leadership & Learning	4K Curricular Lead	Zens, Katy	Teacher	\$3,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	4K-5 Reading Specialist Curricular Lead	Christensen, Melissa	Teacher	\$2,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	6-12 Reading Specialist Curricular Lead	Ulatowski, Lauren	At Will	\$2,000.00	
District - Leadership & Learning	MLL Curricular Lead	Matz, Sarah	Teacher	\$3,000.00	
District - Pupil Services	Youth Advisor Lead	Wade, Montrel	Youth Advisor	\$1,000.00	Additional Amount
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	Chess Club/Board Game Club	Malin, Kyle	School Counselor	\$500.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	FLW Sped Lead	O'Brien, Kelley	Teacher	\$1,000.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	Squishmellow Reading Club	Dukat, Jessica	Teacher	\$450.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	Yearbook Club	Clark, Carrie	Teacher	\$400.00	
Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate	Yearbook Club	Klemme, Krystal	Teacher	\$400.00	
Jefferson Elementary	Administrator Support	Davis, Kristin	At Will	\$1,500.00	Revised Amount
Nathan Hale High School	Coach	Gaveras, Pamela	Lay Person	\$4,000.00	Incl. longevity
Nathan Hale High School	Coach	Wicihowski, Kristi	Teacher	\$3,050.00	Incl. longevity
Walker Elementary	Bus Buddies Advisor	Thao, Pakou	School Counselor	\$800.00	
Walker Elementary	Bus Buddies Co-Advisor	Brownell, Kristyn	School Counselor	\$700.00	
Walker Elementary	Guiding Coalition	Brownell, Kristyn	School Counselor	\$500.00	
Walker Elementary	Guiding Coalition	Martin, Mary Jo	Teacher	\$500.00	
Walker Elementary	Guiding Coalition	Nelson, Madisen	Teacher	\$500.00	
Walker Elementary	Guiding Coalition	Noster, Morgan	Teacher	\$500.00	
Walker Elementary	Guiding Coalition	Zieger, Amy	Teacher	\$500.00	
Walker Elementary	Kind Kids Advisor	Zieger, Amy	Teacher	\$400.00	
Walker Elementary	Snack Shack Advisor	Streeter, Jennifer	Teacher	\$300.00	
Walker Elementary	Social Media Coordinator	Kirkpatrick, Gina	Secretary	\$750.00	
Walker Elementary	Student Council Advisor	Heinz, Lucretia	Teacher	\$500.00	

Walker Elementary	Student Council Advisor	Robinson, Jane	Teacher	\$500.00	
Walker Elementary	Teacher In Charge	Noster, Morgan	Teacher	\$1,000.00	
Walker Elementary	Teacher In Charge	Smith-Esogbue, Ashley	At Will	\$1,000.00	
West Milwaukee Intermediate	GT Content Lead	Hayes, Jodi	Teacher	\$1,300.00	

Purpose: To approve supplementary contracts.